AN ','
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc.- MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY, 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION
(FEBRUARY, 2025)

Appeared : 173 Passed : 150
SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

1 GEA National College, 35503 ABDUL ROFIK Pass
Guwabhati

2 GEA National College, 35504 ANUPAM KASHYAP Pass
Guwabhati

3 GEA National College, 35505 ASHIQUR RAHMAN Pass
Guwabhati

4  GEA National College, 35506 BARASHA MALI Pass
Guwahati

5  GEA National College, 35507 BARBIE KALITA Pass
Guwabhati

6  GEA National College, 35508 CHINMOY SARMAH Pass
Guwabhati

7  GEA National College, 35509 DIKSHITA KASHYAP Pass
Guwabhati

8  GEA National College, 35510 DIMPY BEGUM Pass
Guwahati

9  GEA National College, 35511 ELIAS AHMED Pass
Guwabhati

10  GEA National College, 35512 HIMANGSHU Pass
Guwahati DEWAN

11 GEA National College, 35513 HIRAK JYOTIDAS  Pass
Guwabhati

12 GEA National College, 35514 JITUMANI DAS Pass
Guwabhati

13  GEA National College, 35515 JONMONI DEKA Pass
Guwabhati

14  GEA National College, 35516 JUSTINE RAI Pass
Guwabhati

15  GEA National College, 35517 KABIR ALAM Pass
Guwabhati
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

16  GEA National College, 35518 MANAB JYOTI DEKA Fail Fail in Pathology-|
Guwahati

17  GEA National College, 35519 MONI PEGU Pass
Guwabhati

18  GEA National College, 35520 MOUMITA SARMA  Pass
Guwahati

19  GEA National College, 35521 NAZIM ISLAM Pass
Guwabhati

20 GEA National College, 35522 NECHIM Pass
Guwabhati CHOUDHURY

21 GEA National College, 35523 NEETI MALLIKA Pass
Guwabhati BORUAH

22  GEA National College, 35524 NISHA BORO Pass
Guwahati KACHARY

23 GEA National College, 35525 NISHITA SARMA Pass
Guwahati

24  GEA National College, 35526 NITIL TALUKDAR Pass
Guwabhati

25 GEA National College, 35527 NITUL NATH Pass
Guwahati

26  GEA National College, 35528 PRIYOM KALITA Pass
Guwabhati

27  GEA National College, 35529 RAJDEEP JUGAL Pass
Guwabhati CHETIA

28 GEA National College, 35530 RAWEL MASUM Pass
Guwahati RAJA

29  GEA National College, 35531 SAHNAJ MONI Pass
Guwabhati BEGUM

30 GEA National College, 35532 SAJIDUL ISLAM Pass
Guwahati

31 GEA National College, 35533 SAPON JYOTI Pass
Guwabhati TALUKDAR

32  GEA National College, 35534 SASHNA REGON Pass
Guwabhati

33 GEA National College, 35535 SHAHANAS BEGUM Pass
Guwahati
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

34 GEA National College, 35536 SIBANI Pass
Guwahati RAJBANGSHI

35 GEA National College, 35537 SMITA DEKA Pass
Guwahati

36  GEA National College, 35538 SMRITISIKHA Pass
Guwahati THAKURIA

37 GEA National College, 35539 VIOLINA BARMAN  Pass
Guwahati

38 GEA National College, 40380 NABAJYOTI SARMA Pass
Guwahati

39  NEF College of Health 35540 ABHUJIT NATH Pass

Sciences, Guwahati

40 NEF College of Health 35541 ABU SAYID ALOM  Fail Fail in Microbiology-I
Sciences, Guwahati

41  NEF College of Health 35543 AFTABUL MONDAL Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

42  NEF College of Health 35544 ALMINA DEWAN Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

43  NEF College of Health 35545 AMIRUL HASSAN Fail Fail in Pathology-|
Sciences, Guwahati AHMED
44  NEF College of Health 35546 ANOWAR TARIK Fail Fail in Pathology-I

Sciences, Guwahati

45 NEF College of Health 35547 ARIFUL ISLAM Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

46  NEF College of Health 35548 ASHIF ALI Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

47  NEF College of Health 35549 ASHRAFUL ISLAM  Fail Fail in Pathology-l, Absent in Biochemistry-ll,
Sciences, Guwahati Microbiology-l, Forensic Medicine,
Environmental Science

48 NEF College of Health 35550 BHANITA DAIMARY Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

49  NEF College of Health 35551 BHIMA DEVI Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

50 NEF College of Health 35552 DHANJIT SINGHA  Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

51  NEF College of Health 35553 FIRDHUS ALOM Pass
Sciences, Guwahati
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

52  NEF College of Health 35554 FUZAIL HOQUE Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

53  NEF College of Health 35555 HASANUL ISLAM Fail Fail in Microbiology-I
Sciences, Guwahati

54  NEF College of Health 35556 JEHERUL ISLAM Pass
Sciences, Guwahati MUNNA
55 NEF College of Health 35557 JONDEEP PATGIRI Fail Fail in Microbiology-I

Sciences, Guwahati

56  NEF College of Health 35558 KHALID MEHMUD  Fail Fail in Microbiology-I, Environmental Science
Sciences, Guwahati SK
57  NEF College of Health 35559 LIAKOT ALI AHMED Fail Fail in Microbiology-I

Sciences, Guwahati

58 NEF College of Health 35560 MAJNU SARKAR Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

59  NEF College of Health 35561 MAKIBUL HAQUE Fail Fail in Microbiology-I
Sciences, Guwahati

60 NEF College of Health 35562 MAMATA SINGHA  Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

61  NEF College of Health 35563 MANASH PRATIM  Pass
Sciences, Guwahati GOGOI
62  NEF College of Health 35564 MASTUFA WASIF Pass
Sciences, Guwahati AHBAB
63  NEF College of Health 35565 MASUD AZAHAR Fail Fail in Forensic Medicine

Sciences, Guwahati

64  NEF College of Health 35566 MD EMRAN KHAN  Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

65 NEF College of Health 35567 MRINALINI RABHA Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

66  NEF College of Health 35568 PARISMITA NATH Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

67  NEF College of Health 35569 PROSENJIT RAY Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

68  NEF College of Health 35570 REKIBUL BARUAH Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

69  NEF College of Health 35571 RISHI TALUKDAR  Pass
Sciences, Guwahati
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SINo College

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex/4360

Roll No
35572

35573

35574

35575

35576

35577

35578

35579

35580

35581

35582

35583

35584

35585

35586

35587

35588

35589

Name

ROFIK ALI

SAMIM GOL ABEDIN

SOFIKUL ISLAM

SUSMITA DAS

WASHIM AKRAM

WASIM AKRAM

AKIB ALAM

ANAMIKA MUSHARY

ANIARA BEGUM

ARMAN HUSSAIN

ASIQUAR RAHMAN

INJAMAMUL

HOQUE

MANASHI BARMAN

MANISHA BARMAN

MINJU AHMEDA

MUSTAQUE

HUSSAIN

PRATIKSHA
RAJBONGSHI

SAMSUL HUDA

16 May 2025

Result

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Pathology-I

Fail in Microbiology-l, Forensic Medicine

Fail in Forensic Medicine
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

88 Regional College of 35590 ANISHA SHARMA  Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

89  Regional College of 35591 DOLO NABOM Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

90 Regional College of 35592 HENA AHMED Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

91 Regional College of 35593 JAMIL ALOMRIZVI  Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

92 Regional College of 35594 ROBIUL ISLAM Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

93  Regional College of 35595 SOURABH BARUAH Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

94  Regional College of 35596 TANMAY DAS Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

95 Regional College of Health 35613 ABINASH DAS Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

96 Regional College of Health 35614 ABTAB UDDIN Pass
Sciences, Guwahati FARUK

97 Regional College of Health 35615 ANUMA BEGUM Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

98 Regional College of Health 35616 APARAJITA Fail Fail in Forensic Medicine
Sciences, Guwahati BASUMATARY

99 Regional College of Health 35617 ARIFA SULTANA Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

100 Regional College of Health 35618 ATIK SHAKIL Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

101 Regional College of Health 35619 BASANTA DEURI  Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

102 Regional College of Health 35620 BHAIRABI BARO Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

103  Regional College of Health 35621 BISHAL PAYENG Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

104 Regional College of Health 35622 DEBASIS BARMAN Fail Fail in Pathology-|
Sciences, Guwahati

105 Regional College of Health 35624 DIBYAJYOTI DAS Pass
Sciences, Guwahati
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SINo College

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex/4360

Roll No
35625

35626

35627

35628

35629

35630

35631

35632

35633

35634

35635

35636

35637

35638

35639

35640

35641

35642

Name

HIMANGSHU

SONOWAL

JESMINA BORUAH

JUMAN TALUKDAR

KANGKAN DAS

KARISHMA KUMAR

KAZZI ARINDOM

NAYAN MONI DEKA

NITURAJ SAIKIA

OSMAN GONI

PANKAJ DUSAD

RAHUL BARMAN

RIPUNJAY BORAH

RITUPORN

SONOWAL

ROTHAPUI

SABIR AHMED

SAMIUR RAHMAN

SHAH JUNAYED

AHMED

SHEIKH ALMOBIN

16 May 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Pathology-I

Fail in Biochemistry-Il, Pathology-|
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SINo College

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati
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Roll No
35643

35644

35645

40381

40382

40383

40384

40385

35646

35647

35648

35649

35650

35651

35652

35654

35655

35661

Name Result

SUDARSHAN DUTTA Pass

SURJIT DEKA Pass

TINA MONI DEKA Pass

DEBASISH DEKA Pass

DOLEE BARUAH Pass

JHARNA Pass

BISWAKARMA

PARTHA PRATIM Pass
BORA

SAHIDUL ISLAM Pass

BARBHUIYA

BARNALI DEKA Pass

FAHIMA BEGUM Pass

HABUNG JOSEPH  Pass

INAMUL HOQUE Pass

LAKHYA JYOTI DAS Fail

MEHBUBA AKTARA Pass

PUNYO NANU Pass

SAIFUL ALOMSK  Pass

UMMAY MASIHA Pass

HASIN

DEBASHREE Pass
HAZARIKA

Remark

Fail in Microbiology-I
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

142 Dispur Paramedical & Nursing 35662 DHARITRIBORAH  Pass
Institute, Guwahati

143  Dispur Paramedical & Nursing 35663 EMON BORA Pass
Institute, Guwahati

144  Dispur Paramedical & Nursing 35664 GITASHREE SAIKIA Pass
Institute, Guwahati

145 Dispur Paramedical & Nursing 35665 JENIFA PARBIN Pass
Institute, Guwahati

146 Dispur Paramedical & Nursing 35666 JYOTIRMOY DEKA  Pass
Institute, Guwahati

147 Dispur Paramedical & Nursing 35667 MAMAN BOKO Pass
Institute, Guwahati

148 Institute of Paramedical and 35669 PERVIZ ASHIQUE Pass
Management Technology, AHMED
Guwahati

149 Institute of Paramedical and 40387 ASHABUL HAQUE Pass
Management Technology,
Guwahati

150 Asian Institute of Paramedical 40388 JAHIDUL ISLAM Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

151 Asian Institute of Paramedical 40389 JOHNMARK THIEK  Pass
Sciences, Guwahati

152 Asian Institute of Paramedical 40390 MOKLESUR Pass
Sciences, Guwahati ROHMAN

153  Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35597 ARNABJAN Fail Fail in Microbiology-I
Health Sciences, Guwahati KHATANIAR

154 Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35598 DHRITISMAN Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati SAHARIAH

155 Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35599 GITUMONI JULFA  Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati AHMED

156 Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35600 IFTAKUR RAHMAN Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati

157 Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35601 JUGAL JYOTI Fail Fail in Forensic Medicine, Environmental
Health Sciences, Guwahati DEKA Science

158 Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35602 KHURSHIDUR Fail Fail in Microbiology-I
Health Sciences, Guwahati RAHMAN

159 Pratiksha Institute of Allied 35603 MINAM TAKUK Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati
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SINo College

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

17

172

173

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati
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Roll No
35604

35605

35606

35607

35608

35610

35611

35612

35656

35657

35658

35659

35660

40386

Name

MOTALEB ALI

NANG WALI

NAMCHOOM

NEIMANG TAMUK

PLABITA BARMAN

RAKIBUL ISLAM

SANIA DEVI

SHANIAHLANG

SUTNGA

SHOUGRAKPAM

NGANTHOI CHANU

ARIF HASSAN MIAH

ARJINA AKHTARA

JAHIDUL ISLAM

MOKLES ALI

ZAKARIA SIKDAR

IMRAN HUSSAIN

16 May 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Remark

Fail in Forensic Medicine
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